



25-C0162

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0162

Bid Number: B-25-0065

Date: 03/10/2025

Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	2.0	pc	Box Wrench (#14mm x 15mm)	244.54	489.08		
2	2.0	pc	Box Wrench (#16mm x 17mm)	283.06	566.12		
3	2.0	pc	Brush, Paint #2 1/2"	65.00	130.00		
4	6.0	pc	Brush, Paint #3"	82.00	492.00		
5	6.0	pc	Brush, Paint #4"	99.00	594.00		
6	6221.0	pc	Coil, Steel 8mm dia. x 6.0m	99.55	619,300.55		
7	1103.0	pc/s	Deformed bars/RSB (Grade 33), 8mm dia. X 6.0m	97.00	106,991.00		
8	50.0	pc/s	Hacksaw Blade (Heavy Duty)	80.00	4,000.00		
9	4.0	pc	Hand Trowel	256.66	1,026.64		
10	20.0	pcs	MC Bolt w/ nut & washer 1/2"dia x 1 1/2"	26.00	520.00		
11	20.0	pcs	MC Bolt w/ nut & washer 1/2"dia x 2"	29.00	580.00		
12	40.0	pc	MC Bolt w/ nut & washer 3/8" dia. x 1 1/2"	44.00	1,760.00		
13	100.0	mtr/s	Plastic Canvass, 12'wide (orange/blue)	120.00	12,000.00		
14	30.0	pair/s	Safety Gloves	286.00	8,580.00		
15	200.0	kg	Tie Wire, G.I # 16	110.00	22,000.00		
SUB-TOTAL					779,029.39		

Purpose: For the use of PEO - RCPC Casting/CHB Making

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



25-C0162

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0162

Bid Number: B-25-0065
Date: 03/10/2025
Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
16	2.0	pc	Wheel Barrow	3,171.30	6,342.60	_____	_____
TOTAL/LOT					785,371.99		

Purpose: For the use of PEO - RCPC Casting/CHB Making

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS